
Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda 

Diesel Technician/ Truck Driving  
 

1st April 2024 | 12:00pm to 1:30pm | Public Safety Center of Excellence (1603 
Champagne Street, Merrill, WI 54452) & Zoom 
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• Welcome and Introductions- Chair 

 

• Industry Discussion 
o Trends and predictions 

o Skill and knowledge needs 

o Industry Challenges  

 

• Program and Curriculum Discussion 
Curriculum 

• Workforce Training and Professional Development Offerings- Doug 

• Class A & B Offerings- Mike 

• Diesel Enrollment & Curriculum- James  

 
Equipment- Doug & Andrew 

 
Facilities 

• CDL Renovations- Billy 

• Diesel Renovations- James 

 

• Student Club- Andrew 
o Club updates 

 

• NTC Updates- Dean 

o College Wide Initiatives  

o Continuing Education/ Workforce Training & Professional Development 

 

• Other Business 

Transportation 4.0 

Truckers against trafficking  

 

Contact Details –  

 
Dr. Greg Cisewski 
Dean, School of Agricultural Sciences, Utilities & 
Transportation  

cisewski@ntc.edu 
 

 
Bobbi Lee 
Learning Coordinator, School of Agricultural Sciences, 
Utilities & Transportation 

leeb@ntc.edu 
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Douglas Behnke 
Faculty, Truck Driving  
behnke@ntc.edu 

 
James Eckardt 

Faculty, Diesel Technology  

eckardtj@ntc.edu 
 

Michael Sewell 

Faculty, Truck Driving 
sewell@ntc.edu 

 
Keith Matz 

Instructional Assistant, Truck Driving 
matz@ntc.edu 

 

McKenna Dassow 

Student Success Assistant & Customer Service 
Representative, School of Agricultural Sciences, 

Utilities & Transportation 
dassowm@ntc.edu 
 

Andrew Borski 
Faculty, Diesel Technology  
borski@ntc.edu 

 
Billy Leggett 

Faculty, Truck Driving 

leggett@ntc.edu 
 
Garrett Hartwig 

Instructional Assistant, Truck Driving 
hartwigg@ntc.edu 

 
Howard Pulkowski 

Instructional Assistant, Truck Driving 
pulkowski@ntc.edu 
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